
DRANKENKAART



Koffie

Espresso

Dubbele Espresso

Cappucino

     - Havermelk + € 0,50

Latte Macchiato

     - Hazelnoot of Caramel siroop + € 0,50

Thee

Verse Gemberthee

Verse Muntthee

KOFFIE

€ 3,00

€ 2,75

€ 4,50

€ 3,25

€ 3,75

€ 2,75

€ 3,75

€ 4,00

SPECIAL COFFEE

Irish Coffee  (Jameson)

Italian Coffee (Amaretto)

French Coffee (Grand Marnier)

Spanish Coffee (Tia Maria)

American Coffee (Bailey's)

Herberg Coffee (Licor 43)

€ 8,50

€ 8,50

€ 8,50

€ 8,50

€ 8,50

€ 8,50



FRISDRANK

Coca Cola

Coca Cola Zero

Fanta Orange

Sprite

Fuzetea  Sparkling

Fuzetea Green

Finley Tonic

Cassis

Bitterlemon

Fentimans Ginger Beer

Acqua Panna 0,25l

Acqua Panna 0,75l

Pellegrino 0,25l

Pellegrino 0,75l

Fristi

Chocomel

Appelsap Bio

Sinaasappelsap Bio

Limonade

€ 3,25

€ 3,25

€ 3,25

€ 3,25

€ 3,50

€ 3,50

€ 3,25

€ 3,25

€ 3,25

€ 3,25

€ 3,00

€ 4,90

€ 3,00

€ 4,90

€ 3,00

€ 3,00

€ 3,25

€ 3,25

€ 2,00



BIEREN

€ 3,50

€ 3,75

€ 3,50

€ 3,50

€ 6,00

€ 5,00

€ 6,50

€ 6,50

€ 6,00

€ 6,90

€ 3,20

Tapbier Warsteiner

Tapbier Estrella

Warsteiner 0.0%

Warsteiner 0.0% Radler

La Chouffe Blond 8%

Leffe Blond 6,6%

Texels Goudkoppe Blond 6%

't  IJ IJwit Witbier 6,5%

Leffe Tripel 8,5%

Jopen Mooie Nel Ipa 6,5%

Apple Bandit Raspberry  Cider 4,5%



WIJNEN

€ 32,50

€ 35,00

€ 32,50

€ 37,50

€ 35,00

€ 37,50

€ 6,50

€ 32,50

€ 35,00

€ 37,50

Witte Wijn

Casamaro Verdejo

Les Grès Chardonnay 

Niersteiner (Zoet)

Fattori Pinot Grigio

Rosé

Pinot Grigio Blush

Mousserend

Mas Bigas Brut

Alcoholvrij

Le Petit étoilé Chardonnay 

(200ml)

Rode Wijn

Le Dropt Merlot

Los Condes Temperanillo

Monte Elena Malbec

€ 5,00

€ 5,50

€ 5,00

€ 6,50

€ 5,50

€ 6,50

€ 5,00

€ 5,50

€ 6,50

Glas Fles

TIP! VRAAG NAAR ONZE UITGEBREIDE WIJNKAART



GEDISTILLEERD 
& LIKEUREN

€ 5,00

€ 5,00

€ 5,00

€ 5,00

€ 5,00

€ 5,50

€ 4,00

€ 5,50

€ 5,50

€ 5,50

€ 4,00

€ 4,00

€ 4,00

€ 4,00

€ 4,50

€ 5,00

€ 5,50

€ 6,00

€ 4,00

€ 4,00

Bailey’s

Tia Maria

Licor 43

Amaretto

Sambuca

The Lemon Spirit Limoncello

Vodka

Drambuie

Grand Marnier

Bombay Sapphire Gin

Malibu

Bacardi Carta Blanca

Bacardi Carta Oro

Captain Morgan

Havana Club

D.O.M. Bénédictine

Cointreau

Grappa

Jägermeister

Hoppe Jonge Jenever

https://www.google.com/search?sca_esv=570651390&rlz=1CAGZLV_enNL894NL894&sxsrf=AM9HkKlQ8MiB2MYEy87368obzA0UQEv3kg:1696423757366&q=Hoeveel+procent+alcohol+is+J%C3%A4germeister%3F&sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwi60cj7ttyBAxV0gf0HHTErD5IQzmd6BAhbEAY


COGNAC

€ 5,50

€ 6,00

Martell V.S.

Courvoisier V.S.O.P

WHISKEY

€ 5,00

€ 6,00

€ 7,00

€ 5,50

€ 5,00

Jack Daniel’s

Aberfeldy 12y (single malt)

Highland Park 12y (single malt)

Glenfiddich 12y (single malt)

Jameson

PORT

Rode Port

Rode Port 10y

€ 5,50

€ 6,00

VERMOUTH

Martini Bianco € 4,50


